FEBRUARY 2012
Quick-Reference Guide
LAPTOP, DESKTOP AND CE DRIVES
Segment Family
Platform RPM Model Number Part Number FF (in) Capacity1 Interface Cache (MB) Warranty,
Limited (yrs) Options
L
A
P
T
O
P
Pe
rf
or
m
an
ce
Momentus®
XT 7200
ST750LX003 1AC154 2.5 750GB SATA 6Gb/s 32 3
Solid state hybrid drive (SSHD)
with FAST Factor™
ST95005620AS 9UZ154 2.5 500GB SATA 3Gb/s 32 3 Solid state hybrid drive (SSHD)
M
ai
ns
tr
ea
m
Momentus
7200
ST9750420AS 9RT14G 2.5 750GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
ST9500423AS 9RT143 2.5 500GB SATA  3Gb/s 16 1
ST9500420ASG 9PSG44 2.5 500GB SATA  3Gb/s 16 1 G-Force Protection™
ST9500421AS 9PT144 2.5 500GB SATA  3Gb/s 16 1 Encryption
ST9500422AS2 9PU144 2.5 500GB SATA  3Gb/s 16 1 Encryption/FIPS Validated2
ST9320423AS 9HV14E 2.5 320GB SATA  3Gb/s 16 1
ST320LT0233 1AF142 2.5 320GB SATA  3Gb/s 16 1
ST9250410AS 9HV142 2.5 250GB SATA  3Gb/s 16 1
ST250LT0213 1AF14C 2.5 250GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
ST9250410ASG 9PSG42 2.5 250GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1 G-Force Protection™
ST9250411AS 9JA152 2.5 250GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1 Encryption
ST9250412AS2 9PU142 2.5 250GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1 Encryption/FIPS Validated2
ST160LT0163 1AF14D 2.5 160GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
ST9160412AS 9HV14C 2.5 160GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
5400
ST9750423AS 9ZW14G 2.5 750GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
ST9640320AS 9RN134 2.5 640GB SATA 3Gb/s 8 1
ST9500325AS 9HH134 2.5 500GB SATA 3Gb/s 8 1
ST9500325ASG 9KAG34 2.5 500GB SATA 3Gb/s 8 1 G-Force Protection
ST9500327AS 9PR134 2.5 500GB SATA 3Gb/s 8 1 Encryption
ST9320325AS 9HH13E 2.5 320GB SATA 3Gb/s 8 1
ST320LT0223 1AE142 2.5 320GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
ST9250315AS 9HH132 2.5 250GB SATA 3Gb/s 8 1
ST250LT0203 1AE14C 2.5 250GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
ST9250317AS 9PR132 2.5 250GB SATA 3Gb/s 8 1 Encryption
ST9160314AS 9HH13C 2.5 160GB SATA 3Gb/s 8 1
ST160LT0153 1AE141 2.5 160GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
Th
in
 (7
m
m
 z
-h
ei
gh
t)
Momentus
Thin
7200
ST320LT007 9ZV142 2.5 320GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
ST320LT014 9YK142 2.5 320GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1 Encryption
ST320LT0092 9WC142 2.5 320GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1 Encryption/FIPS Validated2
ST250LT007 9ZV14C 2.5 250GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
ST250LT014 9YK14C 2.5 250GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1 Encryption
ST250LT0092 9WC14C 2.5 250GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1 Encryption/FIPS Validated2
ST160LT007 9ZV14D 2.5 160GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
5400
ST320LT020 9YG142 2.5 320GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
ST250LT003 9YG14C 2.5 250GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
ST160LT003 9YG141 2.5 160GB SATA 3Gb/s 16 1
CONTINUED  >  Desktop and Consumer Electronics pg 2
Seagate Partner Program Members

ST33000651AS 9KC16V 3.5 3TB SATA 6Gb/s 64 3
ST32000641AS 9GV168 3.5 2TB SATA 6Gb/s 64 3
M
ai
ns
tr
ea
m
Barracuda 7200
ST3000DM001 9YN166 3.5 3TB SATA 6Gb/s 64 1
ST2000DM001 9YN164 3.5 2TB SATA 6Gb/s 64 1
ST1500DM003 9YN16G 3.5 1.5TB SATA 6Gb/s 64 1
ST1000DM003 9YN162 3.5 1TB SATA 6Gb/s 64 1
ST750DM003 9YN16C 3.5 750GB SATA 6Gb/s 64 1
ST500DM0024 1BC142 3.5 500GB SATA 6Gb/s 16 1
ST320DM0004 1BD14C 3.5 320GB SATA 6Gb/s 16 1
ST250DM0004 1BD141 3.5 250GB SATA 6Gb/s 16 1
C
O
N

ei
lla
nc
e
SV35
Series™ 7200
ST3000VX000 9YW166 3.5 3TB SATA 6Gb/s 64 2
ST2000VX000 9YW164 3.5 2TB SATA 6Gb/s 64 2
ST1000VX000 9YW162 3.5 1TB SATA 6Gb/s 64 2
DV
R Pipeline
HD® 5900
ST2000VM002 9UY166 3.5 2TB SATA 3Gb/s 64 2
ST1500VM002 9UY16L 3.5 1.5TB SATA 3Gb/s 64 2
ST1000VM002 9ZL162 3.5 1TB SATA 6Gb/s 64 2
ST3500312CS 9GW132 3.5 500GB SATA 3Gb/s 8 2
ST3320311CS 9GW13C 3.5 320GB SATA 3Gb/s 8 2
ST3250312CS 9GW131 3.5 250GB SATA 3Gb/s 8 2